Specification: Echo

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Lichttechniek

Soort lichtbron:
Socket:
Wattage:
System wattage:
Spanning:
Lichtverdeling:
Bundelhoek:

Bescherming

Isolatieklasse:
IP:
Vandal class:

Energie en goedkeuringen
Goedkeuringen:
Materiaal en afwerking

Behuizing:
Kleur:
Optiek:

Montage/Aansluiting

Mounting:
Koppeling:

Afmetingen (mm)

Breedte (W):
Hoogte (H):

Depth (D
Gewicht

-

bruto/netto):

—~

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen:

5046 614680
7021986146806
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Halogen
GU10
35W
35W
230V
Direct
35°

Klasse Il
P54
IKO8

CE

Aluminium
Zwart (RAL 9004)
Tempered glass

Opbouw
Schroefloos klemmenblok

90
120
147

1.11

160 x 100 x 130
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